
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

= 30

= 30

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1-4

1630

吉川　慧梛

陸別

通明

中田　幸岐 中札内

1616

4-4

4-6

勇足

大樹

更別 4-5

勇足

大石　翔士

村上　頼羅

清水

札内南

吉川　昊葵

折笠　健史朗

芽室

道券　大介

仙美里

つつじが丘

5-4

3-7

失格

上浦幌

5-5

1-6

宮部　遥輝 中札内

5-3

2-2

組順位

3-1

長田　颯介 忠類 4-1

選手名 所　属

中村　龍之介 笹川

福島　瑛人 柳町

石澤　勇成

3-5

駒場 5-1

木野東 1-2

勇足

池田門馬　絢心

北栄

札内南

3-3

3-2

4-2

5-2

4-3

1-3

3-6

5 青 55.90 11.75

6 黄

3 黒

5 青

6.39

7 茶 50.23 6.08

4 緑 50.54

8.38

3 黒 50.85 6.70

2 赤 52.53

11.75

3 黒 54.60 10.45

4 緑

4.98

5 青 48.67 4.52

49.136 黄

4 緑 48.35 4.20

4.12

5.82

4 緑 49.72 5.57

1 白 49.97

5 青

46.68 2.53

46.94 2.79

47.03 2.88

2 赤

2.92

2.96

2 赤 47.07

47.73

47.11

3.58

47.35 3.20

3.3947.54
1 白

6 黄

7 茶

5 青

2 赤

3 黒

46.554 緑

1.45

45.65 1.50

2 赤

46.76 2.61

1.64

1 白 46.72 2.57

45.79

3 黒

6 黄

2.40

1 白

6 黄

7 茶

記録

44.15

色

1 白

44.88

45.60

タイム差 備考

1.31

0.73

0.00

46.21 2.06

45.467 茶

2-3

48.27

55.90

合掌　礼生

庄司　新 豊頃

2025/1/5 10:58

更別

2-6

1627

1626

1604

松田　絢太

1624

1615

1640

1614

1602

1613

1618

1623

1638

朝日　脩斗

瓜幕台蔵　晴

2-5

2-4更別

1-5

西塚　朔也

齊藤　步睦

棄権

棄権

1-6

1606

1628

忠類

浦幌

黒坂　宏斗

髙久　泰幸

1641

大垣　日々斗

1634

菅野　竜市朗 更別

池田

高薄　翔

澤野　颯吾

小原　顕斗

松山　雄世 士幌

小田切　礼乃

小島　大芽

1631

1617

順位 No.

6年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/5

1625

1611

1609

1607

1610

1633

1643

忠類

上田　誠志郎

1-1

青木　大悟

坂野　泰誠

足寄

2-1

3-4岩崎　永和1622

1605

1612

1637

1636

1601

1629

順　位　表

第70回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


