第70回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

6年男子500m 2025/1/5

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順	位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
	1	1633	中村 龍之介	笹川	3-1	1白	44.15	0.00	
	2	1610	長田 颯介	忠類	4-1	7 茶	44.88	0.73	
	3	1609	門馬 絢心	池田	3-2	7 茶	45.46	1.31	
	4	1625	菅野 竜市朗	更別	3-3	6 黄	45.60	1.45	
	5	1607	小原 顕斗	忠類	1-1	3 黒	45.65	1.50	
	6	1611	澤野 颯吾	札内南	4-2	1白	45.79	1.64	
	7	1630	坂野 泰誠	北栄	2-1	6 黄	46.21	2.06	
	8	1622	岩崎 永和	足寄	3-4	4 緑	46.55	2.40	
	9	1605	青木 大悟	駒場	5-1	2 赤	46.68	2.53	
	10	1612	上田 誠志郎	勇足	5-2	1白	46.72	2.57	
	11	1636	松山 雄世	士幌	3-5	5 青	46.76	2.61	
	12	1601	小島 大芽	木野東	1-2	2 赤	46.94	2.79	
	13	1629	中田 幸岐	中札内	1-3	7 茶	47.03	2.88	
	14	1634	福島 瑛人	柳町	4-3	2 赤	47.07	2.92	
	15	1637	石澤 勇成	通明	3-6	2 赤	47.11	2.96	
	16	1643	小田切 礼乃	陸別	1-4	6 黄	47.35	3.20	
	17	1615	高薄 翔	清水	2-2	3 黒	47.54	3.39	
	18	1602	合掌 礼生	池田	2-3	1白	47.73	3.58	
	19	1613	吉川 慧梛	勇足	4-4	5 青	48.27	4.12	
	20	1623	村上 頼羅	更別	4-5	4 緑	48.35	4.20	
	21	1614	吉川 昊葵	勇足	5-3	5 青	48.67	4.52	
	22	1640	折笠 健史朗	大樹	4-6	6 黄	49.13	4.98	
	23	1618	道券 大介	更別	2-4	4 緑	49.72	5.57	
	24	1616	大石 翔士	芽室	1-5	1白	49.97	5.82	
	25	1638	庄司 新	豊頃	2-5	7 茶	50.23	6.08	
	26	1626	齊藤 步睦	仙美里	5-4	4 緑	50.54	6.39	
	27	1627	朝日 脩斗	上浦幌	3-7	3 黒	50.85	6.70	
	28	1628	大垣 日々斗	札内南	2-6	2 赤	52.53	8.38	
	29	1604	西塚 朔也	つつじが丘	5-5	3 黒	54.60	10.45	
=	30	1641	松田 絢太	浦幌	1-6	4 緑	55.90	11.75	
=	30	1624	髙久 泰幸	更別	1-6	5 青	55.90	11.75	
		1606	黒坂 宏斗	忠類	失格	6 黄			
		1631	台蔵 晴	瓜幕	棄権	3 黒			
		1617	宮部 遥輝	中札内	棄権	5 青			